Bid-ask spreads for majority of the Russian “Blue Chips” are substantially lower on
Moscow Exchange than on other trading venues

Data as of 11 August 2020
1 Data since December 2015 include trading auctions on MOEX
2 The value of the spread is quoted in basis points (0.01%)
Source: LiquidMetrix, Bloomberg, Moscow Exchange

Average Bid - ask spread  50k EUR deal (b.p.2)

2019 6М2020

Market share1

2019 6М2020

71%

29%

78%

22%

42%
58%

38%
62%

75%

25%

6.5
9.6

4.9

9.1

7.5
6.0

11.2
8.9

LSEMOEX

52.9

19.4

58

75%

25%

79%

21%

33%

67%

71%

29%

86%

14%

7.3

14.2

6.6

14.8

6.5
9.7

8.4

13.6

LSEMOEX

19.0

82.5

Blue Chips bid - ask spread dynamics for 50k EUR deal (2)

Bid-ask spreads for majority of the Russian “Blue Chips” are substantially lower on
Moscow Exchange than on other trading venues

Data as of 11 August 2020

1 Data since December 2015 include trading auctions on MOEX
2 The value of the spread is quoted in basis points (0.01%)
Source: LiquidMetrix, Bloomberg, Moscow Exchange

VTB

Tatneft

Rosneft

Novatek

Surgutneftegas

Analysis provided by
Market share1

2019 6М2020

Average Bid - ask spread  50k EUR deal (b.p.2)

2019 6М2020

25.8

120.2

14.2
17.9

10.6
16.1

14.6
17.9

MOEX LSE

33.4

17.7

90%

10%

38%
62%

35%
65%

56%44%

84%

16%

59

95%

5%

73%

27%

79%

21%

60%
40%

89%

11%

27.4

191.7

18.814.8

13.6

34.3

18.6
27.8

56.3

MOEX LSE

19.0

DR program
Depositary

bank

Depository
Service

Fee1 (DSF),
USD per DR

Dividend
Fee2,

USD per
DR

DSF +
Dividend
Fee as %

of dividend
amount3

DRs
cancellatio

ns fee,
USD per

DR

VTB Bank BNY Mellon 0,020 0,004 70% 0,05

Surgutneftegaz BNY Mellon 0,020 0,011 35% 0,05

FSK YeES BNY Mellon 0,010 0,008 27% 0,05

TMK BNY Mellon 0,020 0,019 25% 0,05

RusHydro BNY Mellon 0,005 0,007 21% 0,05

Rosseti BNY Mellon 0,020 0,020 16% 0,05

Phosagro Citi 0,020 0,020 11% 0,05

Severstal Deutsche Bank 0,040 - 10% 0,05

Megafon BNY Mellon 0,030 0,020 9% 0,05

Rostelekom JPM 0,010 0,020 7% 0,05

NLMK Deutsche Bank 0,020 - 5% 0,05

Norilsk Nickel BNY Mellon 0,010 0,020 4% 0,05

Rosneft JPM 0,008 - 3% 0,05

Sberbank JPM 0,008 0,020 3% 0,05

Magnit JPM 0,008 - 2% 0,05

Tatneft BNY Mellon 0,020 0,020 2% 0,05

Novatek BNY Mellon 0,010 0,020 1% 0,05

Gazprom BNY Mellon - 0,020 1% 0,05

Lukoil City - 0,020 0% 0,05

Average 0.015 0.013 13% 0.05

• A depository service fee and a dividend

fee are to be paid by a DR holder to the

depositary bank while there are no such

fees for holders of local shares

• Majority of DRs cancellations are also

charged 0.05 USD per DR

Gross DSF and dividend fees calculated
for Top-3 international funds holding
DRs of Russian companies4

Fees to be paid to depositary bank for some of DR programs of Russian companies

Fund A 1,806,750 USD

Fund B 735,181 USD

Fund C 555,932 USD

1 Service fees are charged annually, on an arbitrary date. Calculated based on number of DRs in a client’s account on the record date